1. Summary

ZAC-24-7
virtual public

Meeting title hearing

Attended participants 20
10/23/24,

Starttime 9:44.06 AM
10/23/24,

End time 11:17:44 AM

Meeting duration 1h 33m 38s

Average attendance time 56m 28s

2. Participants

In-Meeting

Name FirstJoin Last Leave Duration Email Participant ID (UPN) |Role
10/23/24, 10/23/24, leia.laplace@dpnr.vi.

Leia LaPlace 9:46:36 AM 11:17:44 AM 1h 31m 8s leia.laplace@dpnr.vi.gov gov Organizer
10/23/24, 10/23/24, Keshoi.Samuel@dpn

Keshoi Samuel 9:49:12 AM 11:17:44 AM 1h28m 31s [keshoi.samuel@dpnr.vi.gov r.vi.gov Presenter
10/23/24, 10/23/24, Janella.Simon@cane

Janella Simon 9:49:24 AM 11:17:44 AM 1h28m 19s [Janella.Simon@canebayvi.com bayvi.com Presenter
10/23/24, 10/23/24,

nida bell (Guest) (Unverified) 9:49:26 AM 9:50:09 AM 43s Presenter
10/23/24, 10/23/24,

nida bell (Guest) (Unverified) 9:51:23 AM 9:52:09 AM 45s Presenter
10/23/24, 10/23/24,

bell (Guest) (Unverified) 9:52:46 AM 9:54:38 AM 1m 52s Presenter
10/23/24, 10/23/24, kserrant@designdistr

Kenneth Serrant 9:53:08 AM 11:17:39 AM 1h24m 30s [kserrant@designdistrictvi.com ictvi.com Presenter
10/23/24, 10/23/24, Jewel.Polimis@dpnr.

Jewel Polimis 9:55:30 AM 11:17:35AM 1h22m5s |jewel.polimis@dpnr.vi.gov vi.gov Presenter




10/23/24, 10/23/24,

Paul Octave (Unverified) 9:56:24 AM 11:08:19 AM 1h 11m 55s Presenter
10/23/24, 10/23/24, clarence@designdist

Clarence Browne 9:56:24 AM 11:17:35AM 1h21m 11s [clarence@designdistrictvi.com rictvi.com Presenter
10/23/24, 10/23/24,

bell (Guest) (Unverified) 9:56:24 AM 11:17:44 AM 1h21m 19s Presenter
10/23/24, 10/23/24,

Charles (Unverified) 10:02:39AM  (11:17:44 AM 1h 15m 5s Presenter
10/23/24, 10/23/24, amanda.jackson@dp

Amanda Jackson-Acosta 10:03:52 AM  |10:45:46 AM 41m 53s amanda.jackson@dpnr.vi.gov nr.vi.gov Presenter
10/23/24, 10/23/24,

Bernard Cuffy (Unverified) 10:09:58 AM  |11:17:44 AM 1h 7m 45s Presenter
10/23/24, 10/23/24,

Susan Ellis (Unverified) 10:10:31AM  |11:17:32 AM 1h7m Presenter
10/23/24, 10/23/24,

Florence Petersen 10:14:35AM  |11:17:44 AM 1h 3m 9s Presenter
10/23/24, 10/23/24,

Bernard Cuffy (Unverified) 10:16:06 AM  (11:17:44 AM 1h1m37s Presenter
10/23/24, 10/23/24, ellerton.maynard@d

Ellerton Maynard 10:19:41 AM  |11:17:38 AM 57m57s ellerton.maynard@dpnr.vi.gov pnr.vi.gov Presenter
10/23/24, 10/23/24, colette.monroe@go.v

Colette Monroe 10:50:43AM  |11:13:12 AM 22m 28s colette.monroe@vi.gov i.gov Presenter
10/23/24, 10/23/24,

Paul Octave (Unverified) 11:14:38 AM  |11:14:40 AM 1s Presenter

3. In-Meeting Activities

Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role
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10/23/24, 10/23/24,

nida bell (Guest) (Unverified) 9:49:26 AM 9:50:09 AM 43s Presenter
10/23/24, 10/23/24,
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10/23/24, 10/23/24,

bell (Guest) (Unverified) 9:52:46 AM 9:54:38 AM 1m 52s Presenter
10/23/24, 10/23/24,

Kenneth Serrant 9:53:08 AM 11:17:39 AM 1h 24m 30s |kserrant@designdistrictvi.com Presenter
10/23/24, 10/23/24,

Jewel Polimis 9:55:30 AM 11:17:35 AM 1h22m5s |jewel.polimis@dpnr.vi.gov Presenter
10/23/24, 10/23/24,
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10/23/24, 10/23/24,
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10/23/24, 10/23/24,
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Paul Octave (Unverified)

10/23/24,
11:14:38 AM

10/23/24,
11:14:40 AM

1s

Presenter




